QUICK RELATIONSHIP CHECKUP/RATING
WHAT CAN WE IMPROVE?
WHAT ARE WE COMMITTED TO?
	“Only if we are fully aware of a problem do we fully face it and fully solve it.”


	“If it is not measured, it is not known.”

“What is measured gets the attention.”


Marriage is a “whole” consisting of:

        Two people partnering together to create a 
        Third entity, the relationship. 

In order for the whole to function well, each of the three parts must function well.

However, without the two partners functioning well, there is no chance of it working well.

And to have the relationship go to a higher level, we must know about and be trained in relationships.
The test therefore rates both the relationship and the two people in it.

It is simply incredible that human beings choose not to fully look at and fully manage these two vital aspects of life, as if learning math or working hard is more important!?!?!?

See the next page for the ratings.

RATING OUR RELATIONSHIP

Date: ___/___/___    Partner 1 is ________________   Partner 2 is ________________

We are rating the “area” in this exercise, even though it is stated in the negative; the opposite of the problem, of course, is the higher functioning.  Optional:  Rate each of the partners – danger here though, as it can be construed as criticism.  Ultimately, each should be rated at some point, by themselves or a counselor.
Rate in the columns: 1 = Very poor, 2 = Poor, 3 = Tolerable, 4 = Good, 5 = Excellent;  Impr?: Can we and do we want to improve in this area, enter the rating you’d want it to improve to;   C = Will we commit, enter level to commit to 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Impr?
	C?
	PROBLEM
	Ptr 1
	Ptr 2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Willingness to learn and do whatever it takes to make the relationship work
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Affection And Romance Too Little
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	An Anemic Sexual Relationship
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Appreciation And Praise Lacking
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Boredom
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Criticism, Blame, Resentments
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Destructive Conflict
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Emotional Infidelity
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Duties Not Shared Equally
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Infidelity
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Nagging
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Poor Communication
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Confront Issues And Solve Easily, Lacking
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Quality Time Together – Lacking
	
	


 RATING OUR PREPARATION AND CAPABILITIES
Personal psychology

	Ptr
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Impr?
	C?
	 

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 Training

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 Know own personal psychology & can manage it effectively

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Training

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Know own personal psychology & can manage it effectively


Relationship techniques and psychology

	Ptr
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Impr?
	C?
	 

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 Training

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 Know our psychology together and what is triggered

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Training

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Know our psychology together and what is triggered


Optional 2nd page:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Impr?
	C?
	PROBLEM
	Ptr 1
	Ptr 2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Intimacy Level – Sharing Feelings – Lack Of
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Intimacy Level
 – Sexual, Touching – Lack Of
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Anger 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Resentments Are High, Held On To
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Resistance Is High
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Contempt, Disrespectful, Or Name Calling
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Fear Is Not Expressed Cleanly
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Withdrawal, Distancing
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Silent Treatment
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


If any one partner scores low in any area then there is a need to learn and correct the situation.   Partner will circle the ratings and write in next to it what rating the partner is committed to achieving. 

	What the relationship needs more of:




	What the relationship needs less of: 




� This doesn’t refer to “performance” but to level of participation and openness.
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